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1. Global UN CC:Learn Partners 
 
Food and Agriculture Organization of the United Nations (FAO) 
 

Wirya Khim 

Natural Resources/Climate Change Officer Liaison Office 

Viale delle Terme di Caracalla 
00153 Rome, Italy 
Email: wirya.khim@fao.org 

 
International Telecommunication Union (ITU) 
 
Haidar Baqir  
Emergency Telecommunications & Climate Change Coordinator 
BDT/DNS/EET division, Telecommunications Development Bureau 
Place des Nations 
Geneva, Switzerland 
Email: haidar.baqir@itu.int  
 
Victoria Sukenik  
Strategy and Policy Coordinator 
Place des Nations 
Geneva, Switzerland 
Email: victoria.sukenik@itu.int  
 
International Labour Organization (ILO) 
 
Tahima Mahmud 
Junior Prgramme Technical Officer 

4 route des Morillons, CH-1211 
Geneva, Switzerland 

Email: mahmud@ilo.org 
 
United Nations Development Programme (UNDP) 
 
Susanne Olbrisch 
Climate Policy Specialist – Financial Assessments 
Nature, Climate, and Energy 
Bureau for Policy and Programme Support 
Global Policy Network 

304 East 45th St. 
New York, USA 
Email: susanne.olbrisch@undp.org  
 
United Nations Economic Commission for Africa (UNECA) 
 
Charles Muraya  
Information Management Officer 
African Climate Policy Centre 
Menelik II Ave. 
Addis Ababa, Ethiopia  
Email: murayac@un.org  
 
United Nations Environment Programme (UN Environment) 
 
Sam Barratt  
Chief, Environmental Education and Youth Unit 
Ecosystems Division 
P.O. Box 30552 - 00100 
Nairobi, Kenya 

mailto:wirya.khim@fao.org
mailto:haidar.baqir@itu.int
mailto:victoria.sukenik@itu.int
http://mahmud@ilo.org/
mailto:susanne.olbrisch@undp.org
mailto:murayac@un.org
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Email: sam.barratt@un.org  
 
United Nations Educational, Scientific and Cultural Organization (UNESCO) 
 
Alexandre Leicht  
Chief, Section of Education for Sustainable Development, Division for Peace and 
Sustainable Development 
Education Sector 
7, Place de Fontenoy 
Paris, France 
Email: a.leicht@unesco.org  
 
Abdoul Wahab Coulibaly 
Section of Education for Sustainable Development 
Division for Peace and Sustainable Development 
Education Sector 
7, Place de Fontenoy 
Paris, France 
Email: aw.coulibaly@unesco.org  
 
United Nations Framework Convention on Climate Change (UNFCCC) Secretariat 
 
Adriana Valenzuela  
Education & Youth Focal Point  
Action for Climate Empowerment (ACE)  
Global Climate Action  
Platz der Vereinten Nationen 1 
Bonn, Germany  
Email: avalenzuelajimenez@unfccc.int 
 
United Nations Human Settlements Programme (UN-HABITAT) 
 

Marcus Mayr 
Climate Change Team 

P.O. Box 30030, GPO, 
Nairobi, 00100, Kenya 
Email: marcus.mayr@un.org 
 
 

Zuzana Vuova 

Capacity Development and Training Unit 
P.O. Box 30030, GPO, 

Nairobi, 00100, Kenya 
Email: zuzana.vuova@un.org 
 
United Nations Institute for Training and Research (UNITAR) 
 
Nikhil Seth 
United Nations Assistant Secretary General 
Executive Director 

Palais des Nations 
Geneva, Switzerland 
Email: nikhil.seth@unitar.org  
 
Jonas Haertle 
Special Assistant to Executive Director 

Palais des Nations 
Geneva, Switzerland 
Email: jonas.haertle@unitar.org 
 

mailto:sam.barratt@un.org
mailto:a.leicht@unesco.org
mailto:aw.coulibaly@unesco.org
mailto:avalenzuelajimenez@unfccc.int
mailto:marcus.mayr@un.org
mailto:zuzana.vuova@un.org
mailto:nikhil.seth@unitar.org
mailto:jonas.haertle@unitar.org
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Mike Wiggins 
Independent Evaluator  

Palais des Nations 
Geneva, Switzerland 
Email: wigginsmp@gmail.com 
 
World Bank 
 
Jeanette Murry 
Senior Knowledge & Learning Coordinator, Climate Change 
CCSA 1818 H Street NW 
Washington D.C., United States 
Email: jmurry@worldbank.org  
 
World Food Programme (WFP) 
 
Giorgia Pergolini 
Policy and Programme Consultant 
Via Cesare Giulio Viola, 68 
Roma, Italy 
Email: giorgia.pergolini@wfp.org  
 
World Meteorological Organization (WMO) 
 
Amir H. Delju  
Senior Scientific Coordinator 
Climate Prediction and Adaptation Branch  
Climate and Water Department 
7bis Avenue de la Paix 
Geneva, Switzerland 
Email: adelju@wmo.int 
 
Ilaria Gallo 
Associate Scientific Officer 
Climate Prediction and Adaptation Branch  
Climate and Water Department 
7bis Avenue de la Paix 
Geneva, Switzerland 
Email: igallo@wmo.int 
 

2. Non-UN Partners 
 
MIET Africa 
 
Lynn van der Elst  
Director, Regional Programmes 
59 Henwood Road, Morningside  
Durban, South Africa 
Email: lynn@miet.co.za  
 
 

3. Swiss Government 
 
Patrick Sieber  
Climate Change & Environment Network Focal Point  
Global Programme Climate Change and Environment Division (GPCCE)  
Freiburgstrasse 130 
Bern, Switzerland 
Email: patrick.sieber@eda.admin.ch 

http://wigginsmp@gmail.com/
mailto:jmurry@worldbank.org
mailto:giorgia.pergolini@wfp.org
mailto:adelju@wmo.int
mailto:igallo@wmo.int
mailto:lynn@miet.co.za
mailto:patrick.sieber@eda.admin.ch
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4. UN CC:Learn Secretariat 
 
Angus Mackay 

Director, Planet Division 

Palais des Nations 

Geneva, Switzerland 

Email: angus.mackay@unitar.org 
 
Cristina Rekakavas 

Specialist 
Green Development and Climate Change Programme 
Palais des Nations 

Geneva, Switzerland 

Email: cristina.rekakavas@unitar.org 
 
Emilian Candrea 
Training Assistant 

Green Development and Climate Change Programme 

Palais des Nations 
Geneva, Switzerland 

Email: emilian.candrea@unitar.org 

 
Vanita Bardeskar 
Training Assistant 

Green Development and Climate Change Programme 

Palais des Nations 
Geneva, Switzerland 

Email: vanita.bardeskar@unitar.org  
 
Josefina Ashipala 

Green Development and Climate Change Programme 

Palais des Nations 
Geneva, Switzerland 

Email: josefina.ashipala@unitar.org  
 
Imelda Dossou  

Green Development and Climate Change Programme 

Palais des Nations 
Geneva, Switzerland 

Email: Imelda.dossouetui@unitar.org  
 
Lorenzo Franchi 
Green Development and Climate Change Programme 

Palais des Nations 
Geneva, Switzerland 

Email: lorenzo.franchi@unitar.org  
 
Julia Villalba  

Green Development and Climate Change Programme 

Palais des Nations 
Geneva, Switzerland 

Email: julia.villalba@unitar.org  
 
Lucas Terra 

Green Development and Climate Change Programme 

Palais des Nations 
Geneva, Switzerland 

Email: lucas.terra@unitar.org  

mailto:angus.mackay@unitar.org
mailto:cristina.rekakavas@unitar.org
emilian.CANDREA@unitar.org%3e
mailto:vanita.bardeskar@unitar.org
mailto:josefina.ashipala@unitar.org
mailto:Imelda.dossouetui@unitar.org
mailto:lorenzo.franchi@unitar.org
mailto:julia.villalba@unitar.org
mailto:lucas.terra@unitar.org
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